2/8/2021 152-427 CFM Slimline Filterfans (PF SL GEN4 Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Exhaust Filters Replacement Filters
Filterfan Rainhoods - 4/4X Filterfan Rainhoods - 3R
Thermostats
152-427 CFM Slimline Filterfans PF SL GEN4 Series
Type 12
Features
Low installation depth
Maintains a UL Tested NEMA Type 12 seal against enclosure
UL Recognized to UL 508A, category NITW2/8,
UL File #E175229
CSA #246217
Patented “Click & Fit” design provides a hardware-free installation!
Plastic made from strong, heat resistant
(ABS-FR), UL 94 VO fire approved material
Options: Black Grills, Reverse Flow Exhaust
Accessories
Part No. Light Gray
RAL7035
Part No. Black
RAL9011 Voltage Power
Exhaust Filter Light
Gray RAL7035
Exhaust Filter Black
Grill RAL9011
PF33000T12LGSL PF33000T12BKSL 115V 40W PFA30000LG PFA30000BK
PF33000T12LGSL2 PF33000T12BKSL2 230V 39W PFA30000LG PFA30000BK
PF330DCT12LGSL2 PF330DCT12BKSL2 24V DC 12W PFA30000LG PFA30000BK
PF65000T12LGSL PF65000T12BKSL 115V 80W PFA60000LG PFA60000BK
PF65000T12LGSL2 PF65000T12BKSL2 230V 80W PFA60000LG PFA60000BK
PF67000T12LGSL PF67000T12BKSL 115V 120W PFA60000LG PFA60000BK
PF67000T12LGSL2 PF67000T12BKSL2 230V 127W PFA60000LG PFA60000BK
PF67000T12LGSL4 PF67000T12BKSL4 400V/460V 110W PFA60000LG PFA60000BK
Airflow data PF 33000 SL PF 65000 SL PF 67000 SL
Filter material Type 12 Filtermat Type 12 Filtermat Type 12 Filtermat
Unimpeded airflow 152 CFM 325 CFM 427 CFM
Cooling Dissipation (W)/°T 168 W/K 262 W/K 317 W/K
Airfl ow in combination 115 CFM 250 CFM 342 CFM
(Filterfan + Exhaust Filter) (PF 33000 + PFA 30000) (PF 65000 + PFA 60000) (PF 67000 + PFA 60000)
Capacity in combination 127 W/K 167 W/K 208 W/K
(Filterfan + Exhaust Filter) (PF 33000 + PFA 30000) (PF 65000 + PFA 60000) (PF 67000 + PFA 60000)
Max. static pressure (Airfl ow = 0) 74 Pa 134 Pa 187 Pa
Filtration effi ciency 0.91 0.91 0.91
Filter material grade G 4 (DIN EN 779) G 4 (DIN EN 779) G 4 (DIN EN 779)
Duty cycle 1 1 1
Technical data PF 33000SL PF 65000SL PF 67000SL
Outside dimensions in mm
(height x width x installation depth)
202 x 202 x 87 320 x 320 x 124 320 x 320 x 127
Cut Out Dimension 177 x 177 291 x 291 291 x 291
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
2/8/2021 152-427 CFM Slimline Filterfans (PF SL GEN4 Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Data subject to change without notice
Technical data PF 33000SL PF 65000SL PF 67000SL
Bearing type ball bearings
Fitting position any, horizontal airflow preferred
Construction housing and guard of sprayed thermoplastic, self-extinguishing, UL 94 VO
Weight 3.2 kg 3.2 kg 3.7 kg
Safety protection in accordance with DIN 31 001
Color RAL 7035, Light Grey
Connections cage clamp
Approval NEMA Type 12, IP 55 (EN 60 529), when installed as specified
© 2021. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for AC Fans category:
Click to view products by  Hammond manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M2E068-DF13-79  F1238H24B-FHR  8850A  G9225S05B2-FSR  A2D200-AA04-41  A2E165-AA17-01  R2D140-AB02-14  R4D310-AS18-01
R4D400-AD22-06  R4E180-AS11-09  AD0912HB-A7BGL  25.001.1856.0  25.320.1153.1  25.320.1353.1  25.320.4753.1  25.320.5453.1
25.330.1353.1  25.330.4853.1  25.330.5153.1  25.330.5353.1  25.340.1053.1  25.350.5253.0  25.600.4053.0  272DL-2LP11-000  S2E250-AL06-
70  A2D210-AB10-05  A2D240-AA02-02  A2D250-AE22-06  A2E170-AF23-01  F1238S24BT-FSR  25.000.1856.0  25.000.2056.0
25.010.1856.0  25.220.3953.1  25.332.2453.1  25.340.0453.1  25.345.5353.0  25.352.1853.0  281DS-2LP11-000B  281DY-1LP14-000B  298DM-
2LP11-000  298DS-2LP11-000A  R2S150-AD08-09  344DY-1LP11-000  D2E146-CD51-09  39.703.0253.0  USTF1203224VHW
3G2C7MC224  W2D300-CP02-48  W2E300-DA01-52